Time

5:57 AM
6:00 AM
6:03 AM
6:06 AM
6:14 AM
6:19 AM
6:30 AM
6:32 AM
6:34 AM

6:37 AM

6:52 AM
6:53 AM
7:10 AM

AM Forbes Schedule

Bus EA 84

Bus Stop

Rustic @ James
1014 Taylor Street
265 Mary Ellen
Joan @ Lodge
135 McKee Road
Preston @ Textor
Willman @ 3™ Street
4™ Street @ Monongahela
Penn @ Maple Street

Westinghouse School —
Will stay until 6:50 AM

Wall @ Dazel
Wall @ Negley

Arrive at Forbes

Notes

AM
All Day
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

AM

AM
AM
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