AM Forbes Schedule Bus EA 84

Time	Bus Stop	Notes
5:57 AM	Rustic @ James	AM
6:00 AM	1014 Taylor Street	All Day
6:03 AM	265 Mary Ellen	AM
6:06 AM	Joan @ Lodge	AM
6:14 AM	135 McKee Road	AM
6:19 AM	Preston @ Textor	AM
6:30 AM	Willman @ 3rd Street	AM
6:32 AM	4 th Street @ Monongahela	AM
6:34 AM	Penn @ Maple Street	AM
6:37 AM	Westinghouse School – Will stay until 6:50 AM	AM
6:52 AM	Wall @ Dazel	AM
6:53 AM	Wall @ Negley	AM
7:10 AM	Arrive at Forbes	